MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

ADV ABS

Forza ABS

SH ABS

FJS Silver Wing

FJS Silver Wing T
FJS Silver Wing

FJS Silver Wing ABS
FJS Silver Wing SW-T

SET PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 184MS

MODELLO CILINDRATA
350
350
350
400
400
600
600
600

ANNI
2022 - 2025
2021 - 2025
2021 - 2025
2006 - 2009
2009 - 2016
2001 - 2010
2003 - 2010
2011 - 2016

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
06455K40F12
06455K40F12
06455K53D01

06435MCT405
06435MCT405
06435MCT405
06435MCT405
06435MCT405




